RESULTATS

EDICIO: 27& CROS D'OLOT

1/2023-2 Dia:

Hora:

08/10/23

09:45

Categoria Sub18 Masculi

Lloc

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dorsal

3

545

687

572

476

508

553

707

478

318

544

491

419

263

213

212

698

480

706

708

Temps

13'25

1328

13'43

13'49

13'54

14'00

14'01

14'07

14'08

14'17

14'22

1424

14'28

14'34

14'38

14'41

14'42

14'47

14'49

14'52

Nom

Bakr El Asri Mohsine

M'Hamed Mouacha

Adrian Macias Fernandez

Pol Carrera Pinto

Albert Bartoli Macia

Lluis Quiles Blasco

Akram Abergui

Arnau Pujols Frack

Max Ordoyo Conroy

Roger Gomez

Cesc Parramona Torres

Lluc Bergada Serra

Marti Ruiz Barreda

Alvaro Villalonga Martinez

EIm Planas Masdevall

Adria Estévez Bosch

Gael Mufoz

Xavier Rafart Arques

Aleix Garcia Vilaseca

Biel Vazquez Cunill

Any

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2007

Entitat

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

ALDAHRA LLEIDA U.A.

CLUB ATLETIC RUNCAF

CLUB ESCATXICS

FUTBOL CLUB BARCELONA

JA SABADELL

UA TERRASSA

JAB BERGA

FUTBOL CLUB BARCELONA

CA MANRESA

ALDAHRA LLEIDA U.A.

GA LLUISOS MATARO

CA CANOVELLES

CA ALBACETE

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

UGE BADALONA

FUTBOL CLUB BARCELONA

JAB BERGA

JAB BERGA
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

381

417

418

434

481

492

300

316

64

379

494

154

315

416

650

108

431

111

477

509

651

339

595

380

719

14'53

14'54

14'54

14'58

15'02

15'13

15'15

15'19

15'25

15'32

15'33

15'39

15'41

15'43

15'46

15'50

15'56

16'02

16'09

16'14

16'17

16'23

1629

16'54

17'00

Roger Pont Fabré

Iker Prados Molina

Lluc Casal Costa

Guillaume Ortega Lerin

Alex Cabrelles Diestre

Pol Galeote Carro

Ivan Bermudez Cobo

Oriol Massaneda

Harry Mukandila Camos

Franco Romanin Mmejias

Rubén Navarro Garcia

Marek Egusquiza

Jan Fasius

Iker Gonzalez Serra

Roger Capdevila Resa

Ferran Guich Solench

Roger Blazquez Vila

Marcel Vendrell Mufioz

Beltran Toronell Canyellas

Pol Teixidor Cabrera

Sergi Carballo Ferrer

Ferran De La Piedra Hernandez

Marti Estape Salcedo

Hug Cullell Molist

Oriol Blanco Brous

2007

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

CAVIC

CA CANOVELLES

CA CANOVELLES

CA NOU BARRIS

FUTBOL CLUB BARCELONA

GA LLUISOS MATARO

CA IGUALADA

CA MANRESA

AA PALAMOS

CAVIC

RIPOLLET UNION ATLETICA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA MANRESA

CA CANOVELLES

CA PARETS

GEIEG

CA CANALETES - ST MARTI

GEIEG

FUTBOL CLUB BARCELONA

JA SABADELL

CA PARETS

CA MOLLET

BARCELONA ATLETISME

CAVIC

UGE BADALONA

Péagina 2 de 3



46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

722

723

340

479

317

532

20

187

19

299

17'33

17'51

17'56

17'58

18'04

99'01

99'02

99'03

99'04

99'05

Marc Hernandez Rubio

Aniol Ventura

Sergi Colao Cintas

Oriol Marqués Vilardell

Pau Claret

Jordi Luis Brusi

Marc Gironés Pararols

Roger Ricart Mercader

Eudald Ropero Subirana

Eudald Ymbernon Pujol

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

JA SABADELL

GEIEG

CA MOLLET

FUTBOL CLUB BARCELONA

CA MANRESA

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

ACE Riudellots

CN OLOT

ACE Riudellots

CA IGUALADA

Péagina 3 de 3



